
 
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
HOTEL RESERVATION FORM 
For further information, please contact: 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 
7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880 
Tel:+65 6848 1345     Fax: +65 6684 8417  Email: limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com 
 

HOTELS 
SINGLE 

(Per Night) 

TWIN / DOUBLE           

(Per Night) 

BREAKFAST 

(Per Day) 

Distance To EXPO /  

MRT Train Station 

HOTELS WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO EXPO: 

Capri by Fraser Changi City                 4* 250.00++ 270.00++ Inclusive 5 – 8 minute walk 

Park Avenue Changi City                     4* 
- Book by 11 Aug 
- Book 12 Aug – 12 Oct 
- Book after 12 Oct 

 
230.00++ 
240.00++ 
250.00++ 

 
250.00++ 
260.00++ 
270.00++ 

 
Inclusive 

5 – 8 minute walk 

HOTELS LOCATED 10KM DRIVE TO EXPO & CHANGI AREAS: 

Grand Mercure Roxy                           4* 195.00++ 210.00++ Inclusive 10 – 15 minute taxi ride 

Village Hotel Katong                            4* 
- Book by 16 Oct  
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
160.00++ 
205.00++ 

 
180.00++ 
225.00++ 

Inclusive 10 – 15 minute taxi ride 

Village Hotel Changi                            4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
140.00++ 
185.00++ 

 
160.00++ 
205.00++ 

Inclusive 10 – 15 minute taxi ride 

Holiday Inn Express Katong                 4* 140.00++ 160.00++ Inclusive 10 – 15 minute taxi ride 

HOTELS LOCATED AT MARINA & CENTRAL BUSINESS AREAS: 
- Morning transport shuttle to Singapore Expo is available at designated Pick-Up location to Singapore EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2 

- Hotels are located close to local subway (MRT) stations for a convenient train ride to Singapore EXPO 

Conrad                                                 5* 360.00++ 390.00++ Inclusive 

Circle Line <> East West Line 

 Promenade Station 

 Paya Lebar Station 

 Expo Station 

JW Marriott South Beach                     5* 350.00++ 380.00++ Inclusive 

Circle Line <> East West Line 

 Promenade Station 

 Paya Lebar Station 

 Expo Station 

Marina Mandarin                                  5* 310.00++ 340.00++ Inclusive 

Circle Line <> East West Line 

 Promenade Station 

 Paya Lebar Station 

 Expo Station 

Grand Park City Hall                            5* 
- Book by 16 Oct 
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
270.00++ 
285.00++ 

 
290.00++ 
305.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 City Hall Station  

 Expo Station 

Ascott Raffles Place                            4* 
- Cutler Suite 

250.00++ 275.00++ Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Raffles Place Station  

 Expo Station 

Oasia Downtown                                 4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
230.00++ 
240.00++ 

 
250.00++ 
260.00++ 

Inclusive 

Downtown Line <> East West Line 

 Chinatown Station 

 Bugis Station 

 Expo Station 

M Hotel                                                4*             
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
225.00++ 
235.00++ 

 
245.00++ 
255.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Tanjong Pagar Station 

 Tanah Merah Station 
Expo Station 

Furama City Centre                            4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
189.00++ 
209.00++ 

 
209.00++ 
229.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South<>North South<>East 

West Line 

 Clarke Quay Station  

 Dhoby Ghaut Station 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Peninsula.Excelsior                            4* 180.00++ 180.00++ Inclusive 

East West Line 

 City Hall Station  

 Expo Station 
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HOTELS LOCATED AT BUGIS & CITY FRINGE AREAS: 

- Morning transport shuttle to Singapore Expo is available at designated Pick-Up location to Singapore EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2) 

- Hotels are located close to local subway (MRT) stations for a convenient train ride to Singapore EXPO 

Intercontinental                                    5* 320.00++ 350.00++ Inclusive 

East West Line 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Carlton Hotel                                        4* 
- Book by 16 Oct  
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
240.00++ 
300.00++ 

 
260.00++ 
320.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 City Hall Station  

 Expo Station 

Parkroyal On Beach Road                    4* 230.00++ 250.00++ Inclusive 

East West Line 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Rendezvous                                         4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
220.00++ 
230.00++ 

 
245.00++ 
255.00++ 

Inclusive 

Circle Line <> East West Line 

 Bras Basah Station 

 Paya Lebar Station 

 Expo Station 

Hotel Grand Pacific                              4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
170.00++ 
180.00++ 

 
190.00++ 
200.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Bugis / City Hall Station  

 Expo Station 

Hotel Royal @ Queens                        3* 170.00++ 170.00++ Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Bugis / City Hall Station  

 Expo Station 

Mercure Bugis                                     4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
158.00++ 
168.00++ 

 
170.00++ 
180.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Bugis Station  

 Expo Station 

Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen               3*    
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
145.00++ 
170.00++ 

 
155.00++ 
180.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Bugis Station  

 Expo Station 

V Hotel Lavender                                 3* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
130.00++ 
135.00++ 

 
140.00++ 
145.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Lavender Station 

 Expo Station 

Hotel Boss                                           3* 
- Book by 16 Oct    
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
120.00++ 
125.00++ 

 
130.00++ 
135.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Lavender Station 

 Expo Station 

HOTELS LOCATED AT ORCHARD ROAD (TRENDY SHOPPING STREET) AREA: 
- Morning transport shuttle to Singapore Expo is available at designated Pick-Up location to Singapore EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2) 

- Hotels are located close to local subway (MRT) stations for a convenient train ride to Singapore EXPO 

Mandarin Orchard                                5* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
270.00++ 
280.00++ 

 
290.00++ 
300.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South <> East West Line 

 Somerset Station  

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Orchard                                               4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
210.00++ 
230.00++ 

 
230.00++ 
250.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South <> East West Line 

 Orchard Station  

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Orchard Parade                                  4* 
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
210.00++ 
220.00++ 

 
230.00++ 
240.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South <> East West Line 

 Orchard Station  

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Hotel Grand Central                            4* 
- Book by 11 Aug 
- Book by 16 Oct  
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
170.00++ 
180.00++ 
190.00++ 

 
170.00++ 
180.00++ 
190.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South <> East West Line 

 Dhoby Ghaut Station  

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Hotel Chancellor                                 3* 
- Book by 12 Oct 

Book after 12 Oct 

 
148.00++ 
158.00++ 

 
158.00++ 
168.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South <> East West Line 

 Dhoby Ghaut Station  

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

HOTELS LOCATED AT CITY RIVERSIDE AREA: 
- Morning transport shuttle to Singapore Expo is available at designated Pick-Up location to Singapore EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2) 

- Hotel is located close to local subway (MRT) stations for a convenient train ride to Singapore EXPO 

Grand Copthorne  Waterfront              5*             
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
210.00++ 
230.00++ 

 
230.00++ 
250.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South<>North South<>East 

West Line 

 Clarke Quay Station  

 Dhoby Ghaut Station 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 



 
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M Social                                              4*             
- Alcove Room  (double bed)     
- Loft Room (double bed) 

 
178.00++ 
198.00++ 

 
178.00++ 
198.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South<>North South<>East 

West Line 

 Clarke Quay Station  

 Dhoby Ghaut Station 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Studio M                                              4*             
- Studio Loft  (double bed) 
- Premier Loft (double bed) 

 
168.00++ 
188.00++ 

 
168.00++ 
188.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South<>North South<>East 

West Line 

 Clarke Quay Station  

 Dhoby Ghaut Station 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Copthorne King’s                                 4*             
- Book by 16 Oct   
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
170.00++ 
190.00++ 

 
190.00++ 
210.00++ 

Inclusive 

North South<>North South<>East 

West Line 

 Clarke Quay Station  

 Dhoby Ghaut Station 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

HOTELS LOCATED AT OUT OF CITY AREA: 
- Close to Singapore's Start-Up community, JTC Launchpad & BLK71 

- Hotel is located close to local subway (MRT) stations for a convenient train ride to Singapore EXPO 

Park Avenue Rochester                      4* 
- Book by 11 Aug    
- Book by 16 Oct  
- Book after 16 Oct 

 
250.00++ 
260.00++ 
270.00++ 

 
275.00++ 
285.00++ 
295.00++ 

Inclusive 

East West Line 

 Buona Vista 

 Expo 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 Rates quoted are subject to 10% service charge and 7% Goods & Service Tax (GST) 

 For Event Room Rate, room reservation is confirmed with a ONE night non-refundable deposit made 

payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd, followed by balance payment on and before 13 October 2017. 

 For Promotional and Early Bird Room Rates, full NON-REFUNDABLE payment is required to secure 
the room(s). 

 Confirmation of reservation is subject to room availability upon receipt of booking form. 

 Rates are valid only from 11 – 17 November, 2017 

 In the event that the travel dates change after submitting this form, please notify Burnaby Solutions 
immediately. 

 

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY 

 Any cancellation made after 13 October 2017 is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on 

FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request (Not applicable to early bird & 
promotional room rates) 

 In the event of early departure or no show, the FULL LENGTH OF STAY based on original reservation at 
the time of booking will be levied. 



 
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS: 

 AMEX                                           MASTER                                            VISA  

Card No.:  Expiry Date:  (mm-yy) 

Cardholder’s Name:  

Amount: S$    

Signature:  

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest:  

Organisation:  

Address:  

Tel. No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

Hotel: ___________________________ (1st Choice)  ___________________________ (2nd Choice) 

Arrival Date:  Flight No:  Arrival Time:  

Departure Date:  Flight No:  Departure Time:  

Room Type:  Single                                         Double                                        Twin 

Room Type:  Smoking                                     Non-Smoking 

 

 

 

  

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 

 

Bank Name:  DBS Bank 

Account Name:  Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Account #:  003-916187-5 

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 

Bank Code / Branch Code:  003 

Bank Address:  12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 

S018982 
 


