







Expo Station

HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

For further information, please contact:

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #08-24 Northstar @ AMK Singapore 569880

Tel:+65 6848 1345 Fax: +65 6684 8417 Email: limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com

HOTELS		SINGLE (Per Night)	TWIN / DOUBLE (Per Night)	BREAKFAST (Per Day)	Distance To EXPO / MRT Train Station
HOTELS WITHIN WALKING	DISTANC				
Capri by Fraser Changi City	4*	250.00++	270.00++	Inclusive	5 – 8 minute walk
Park Avenue Changi City - Book by 11 Aug - Book 12 Aug – 12 Oct - Book after 12 Oct	4*	230.00++ 240.00++ 250.00++	250.00++ 260.00++ 270.00++	Inclusive	5 – 8 minute walk
HOTELS LOCATED 10KM D	RIVE TO I	EXPO & CHANGI	AREAS:		
Grand Mercure Roxy	4*	195.00++	210.00++	Inclusive	10 – 15 minute taxi ride
Village Hotel Katong - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	160.00++ 205.00++	180.00++ 225.00++	Inclusive	10 – 15 minute taxi ride
Village Hotel Changi - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	140.00++ 185.00++	160.00++ 205.00++	Inclusive	10 – 15 minute taxi ride
Holiday Inn Express Katong	4*	140.00++	160.00++	Inclusive	10 – 15 minute taxi ride
HOTELS LOCATED AT MAR - Morning transport shuttle - Hotels are located close to	to Singapo	re Expo is availabl	e at designated Pick-U		Circle Line <> East West Line Promenade Station Paya Lebar Station Expo Station
JW Marriott South Beach	5*	350.00++	380.00++	Inclusive	 Circle Line <> East West Line Promenade Station Paya Lebar Station Expo Station
Marina Mandarin	5*	310.00++	340.00++	Inclusive	Circle Line <> East West Line Promenade Station Paya Lebar Station Expo Station
Grand Park City Hall - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	5*	270.00++ 285.00++	290.00++ 305.00++	Inclusive	East West Line City Hall Station Expo Station
Ascott Raffles Place - Cutler Suite	4*	250.00++	275.00++	Inclusive	East West Line Raffles Place Station Expo Station
Oasia Downtown - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	230.00++ 240.00++	250.00++ 260.00++	Inclusive	 Downtown Line <> East West Line Chinatown Station Bugis Station Expo Station
M Hotel - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	225.00++ 235.00++	245.00++ 255.00++	Inclusive	East West Line
Furama City Centre - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	189.00++ 209.00++	209.00++ 229.00++	Inclusive	North South<>North South<>East West Line Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station City Hall Station Expo Station
Peninsula.Excelsior	4*	180.00++	180.00++	Inclusive	East West Line City Hall Station









HOTELS LOCATED AT BUGIS 8 - Morning transport shuttle			e at designated Pick-Up	o location to Singapore	EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2)
Hotels are located close to	local sub	way (MRT) stations	for a convenient train	ide to Singapore EXPC)
					East West Line
ntercontinental	5*	320.00++	350.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
					Expo Station
Carlton Hotel	4*				East West Line
Book by 16 Oct		240.00++	260.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
Book after 16 Oct		300.00++	320.00++		Expo Station
					East West Line
Parkroyal On Beach Road	4*	230.00++	250.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
					Expo Station
Name de marco	4*				Circle Line <> East West Line
Rendezvous	4"	220.00	245.00	Inclusive	 Bras Basah Station
Book by 16 Oct Book after 16 Oct		220.00++ 230.00++	245.00++ 255.00++	Inclusive	 Paya Lebar Station
BOOK after 16 Oct		230.00++	255.00++		Expo Station
lotel Grand Pacific	4*				East West Line
Book by 16 Oct	•	170.00++	190.00++	Inclusive	Bugis / City Hall Station
Book after 16 Oct		180.00++	200.00++		Expo Station
					East West Line
lotel Royal @ Queens	3*	170.00++	170.00++	Inclusive	Bugis / City Hall Station
oto, royal & Quoons	3	170.0011	170.0011	Hiolasivo	Expo Station
lercure Bugis	4*				East West Line
Book by 16 Oct	4	158.00++	170.00++	Inclusive	Bugis Station
Book after 16 Oct		168.00++	180.00++	liiciusive	_ 3
	0.4	100.00++	180.00++		
ois Singapore on Bencoolen	3*	4.45.00	455.00	la alvais a	East West Line
Book by 16 Oct		145.00++	155.00++	Inclusive	Bugis Station
Book after 16 Oct		170.00++	180.00++		Expo Station
Hotel Lavender	3*				East West Line
Book by 16 Oct		130.00++	140.00++	Inclusive	 Lavender Station
Book after 16 Oct		135.00++	145.00++		Expo Station
lotel Boss	3*				East West Line
Book by 16 Oct		120.00++	130.00++	Inclusive	 Lavender Station
Book after 16 Oct		125.00++	135.00++		Expo Station
HOTELS LOCATED AT ORC Morning transport shuttle Hotels are located close to	to Singapo	re Expo is availabl	e at designated Pick-Up	o location to Singapore	
Mandarin Orchard	5*				North South <> East West Line
Book by 16 Oct	· ·	270.00++	290.00++	Inclusive	Somerset Station
Book after 16 Oct		280.00++	300.00++	molderve	City Hall Station
20011 01101 10 001			000.0011		Expo Station
rchard	4*				North South <> East West Line
Book by 16 Oct	4	210.00++	230.00++	Inclusive	 Orchard Station
Book after 16 Oct		230.00++	250.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
Book after 10 Oct		250.0011	230.0011		Expo Station
rchard Parade	4*				North South <> East West Line
	4	240.00	220.00	Inclusive	 Orchard Station
Book by 16 Oct		210.00++	230.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
Book after 16 Oct		220.00++	240.00++		Expo Station
otel Grand Central	4*				North South <> East West Line
Book by 11 Aug	·	170.00++	170.00++		 Dhoby Ghaut Station
Book by 16 Oct		180.00++	180.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
Book after 16 Oct		190.00++	190.00++		Expo Station
					North South <> East West Line
otel Chancellor	3*				Dhoby Ghaut Station
Book by 12 Oct		148.00++	158.00++	Inclusive	City Hall Station
Book after 12 Oct		158.00++	168.00++		Expo Station
	to Singapo	re Expo is availabl			EXPO Coach Bay (Behind Hall 2)
Hotel is located close to lo	ocai subwa	y (MIRT) stations to	r a convenient train ride	e to Singapore EXPO	Neigh Octob No. 2 Co. 2
					North South<>North South<>Eas
rand Copthorne Waterfront	5*				West Line
Book by 16 Oct	J	210.00++	230.00++	Inclusive	Clarke Quay Station
Book after 16 Oct		230.00++	250.00++	III OI GOIVO	 Dhoby Ghaut Station
					City Hall Station
					Expo Station





M Social - Alcove Room (double bed) - Loft Room (double bed)	4*	178.00++ 198.00++	178.00++ 198.00++	Inclusive	North South<>North South<>East West Line Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station City Hall Station Expo Station
Studio M - Studio Loft (double bed) - Premier Loft (double bed)	4*	168.00++ 188.00++	168.00++ 188.00++	Inclusive	North South<>North South<>East West Line Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station City Hall Station Expo Station
Copthorne King's - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	170.00++ 190.00++	190.00++ 210.00++	Inclusive	North South<>North South<>East West Line Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station City Hall Station Expo Station
HOTELS LOCATED AT OUT OF Close to Singapore's Start-Up Hotel is located close to local	comm	unity, JTC Launchp		de to Singapore EXPO	
Park Avenue Rochester - Book by 11 Aug - Book by 16 Oct - Book after 16 Oct	4*	250.00++ 260.00++ 270.00++	275.00++ 285.00++ 295.00++	Inclusive	East West Line

PLEASE NOTE:

- Rates quoted are subject to 10% service charge and 7% Goods & Service Tax (GST)
- For **Event Room Rate**, room reservation is confirmed with <u>a **ONE night non-refundable deposit**</u> made payable to **Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd**, followed by balance payment on and before *13 October 2017*.
- For Promotional and Early Bird Room Rates, full <u>NON-REFUNDABLE payment</u> is required to secure the room(s).
- Confirmation of reservation is subject to room availability upon receipt of booking form.
- Rates are valid only from 11 17 November, 2017
- In the event that the travel dates change after submitting this form, please notify **Burnaby Solutions** immediately.

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY

- Any cancellation made after 13 October 2017 is subject to <u>FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE</u> based on <u>FULL LENGTH OF STAY</u> as per original room reservation request (Not applicable to early bird & promotional room rates)
- In the event of early departure or no show, the **FULL LENGTH OF STAY** based on original reservation at the time of booking will be levied.





PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS:								
□ аме	X	☐ MASTER ☐			SA			
Card No.:			(mm-yy)					
Cardholder's Na	me:							
Amount: S\$								
Signature:								
COMPLETE DET	AILS IN FULL							
Name of Guest:								
Organisation:								
Address:								
Tel. No:		Fax No.:		Email:				
Hotel:		(1st Choice)			(2 nd Choice)			
Arrival Date:		Flight No:		Arrival Time:				
Departure Date:		Flight No:		Departure Time:				
Room Type:	☐ Single		☐ Double		Twin			
Room Type:	☐ Smoking		☐ Non-Smoking	3				

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:

Bank Name: DBS Bank Account Name: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd Account #: 003-916187-5

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Code / Branch Code: 003

Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3

S018982